Position

Electrical Supervisor

Electrical Maintenance
Manager

Instrumentation Supervisor

Senior Instrumentation
Technician

Senior Electrical Technician
Instrumentation Technician
Instrumentation Technician
Electrical Technician

Electrical Technician

Other Positions Held

Special District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Department

Electrical Maintenance

Electrical Maintenance

Electrical Maintenance

Electrical Maintenance

Electrical Maintenance
Electrical Maintenance
Electrical Maintenance
Electrical Maintenance

Electrical Maintenance

Total Wages

$112,022
$110,098

$107,514
$97,074

$94,021
$90,854
$82,539
$64,565
$63,746

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,446
$22,046

$26,041
$27,893

$22,773
$17,183
$23,915
$18,063
$17,452



