Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Electrical Supervisor		Irvine Ranch Water District	Electrical Maintenance	\$112,022	\$22,446
Electrical Maintenance Manager		Irvine Ranch Water District	Electrical Maintenance	\$110,098	\$22,046
Instrumentation Supervisor		Irvine Ranch Water District	Electrical Maintenance	\$107,514	\$26,041
Senior Instrumentation Technician		Irvine Ranch Water District	Electrical Maintenance	\$97,074	\$27,893
Senior Electrical Technician		Irvine Ranch Water District	Electrical Maintenance	\$94,021	\$22,773
Instrumentation Technician		Irvine Ranch Water District	Electrical Maintenance	\$90,854	\$17,183
Instrumentation Technician		Irvine Ranch Water District	Electrical Maintenance	\$82,539	\$23,915
Electrical Technician		Irvine Ranch Water District	Electrical Maintenance	\$64,565	\$18,063
Electrical Technician		Irvine Ranch Water District	Electrical Maintenance	\$63,746	\$17,452